WALO

Dames 1/1

1 AA1
Beerlings Elke
Renema Louise
Sely Diane
Van Hoeck Veerle
Leys Eva

2 Walo Gazelles
Vercammen Saskia
David Joke
Wouytack Sara
Gheeraert Lore
Hofman Veerle

3 Walo Amazones
Senaeve Ingrid
Vermeulen Ann
Frencken Lies
Van Cothem Lise
Smet Sandrina

4 AVI Lady's
Van Meirvenne Ingrid
Maystboom Nicole
Claes Judy
Van Meirvenne Emma
Lorrentop Marina

5AA2
Bezziou Malika
Morcchard Nancy
Sennes Els
Geerts Patsy
Georges llse

6 AA3
Glé Ann
De Ridder Martine
Duchesnet Sannine
Van de Locht Christel
De Grom Sonja

0:09:08
0:10:44
0:10:21
0:10:00
0:10:38

0:10:10
0:10:14
0:10:44
0:09:55
0:10:48

0:11:05
0:11:17
0:13:30
0:13:35
0:12:59

0:12:14
0:13:56
0:12:11
0:12:15
0:14:46

0:14:32
0:13:10
0:16:30
0:13:04
0:12:18

0:12:15
0:14:45
0:17:19
0:14:06
0:13:22

Aflossing

0:50:51

0:51:51

1:02:26

1:05:22

1:09:34

1:11:47
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